
16
1,

3

360,8

371,8

n
54

n
59

n
71

128,9

165,3 73 73

61
,1

82
,4

100

83

49
34

61,1

82,4
109,9

B

2

2

C

D

E

F

G

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

A

1

1

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

_

Benennung

Ursprung:
-

Norm

-

_Ers. für:

_

_

IL230-3 LongEdition V4 mit Starter / with starter

Blatt

BL

Zeichnungsnummer

Maszstab Gewicht

Werkstoff

Name

Zus.
_

Datum

1

Bear.

Gewicht

Gepr.

Aenderung _Ers. durch:

Datum

Nam.

IL230-3-04-LE-S


